Greater Danbury USBC Bowling Association

President Bob Bilotti Association Manager Joel Reichin



www.greaterdanburyUSBC.org

Greater Danbury USBC 166 Old Brookfield Rd, Unit 6-2 Danbury, CT 06811

Greater Danbury USBC

ANGELA M. SEQUENZIA MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP Female Scholarship

ELGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS

- 1. Applicants *must* be a current female member, daughter, or granddaughter of a currently sanctioned member of the Greater Danbury USBC
- 2. Applicant *must* be a senior in high school who will be entering an institution of higher learning in the summer or fall of the semester following graduation.
- 3. All documentation *must* be postmarked by January 31, 2013
- 4. The top three female candidates will be required to attend a personal interview.

OTHER REQUIREMENTS: please submit information in college resume form

- 1. An application *must* be accompanied by:
 - Transcript of grades including FIRST SEMESTER (2012) grades
 - Organizations, clubs, sports, etc., in which you have participated in/out of school
 - Offices held in these organizations and any honors or awards received
 - Any awards of scholarship honors received during school
 - Hobbies and special interests
 - Employment if any
 - Any future goals and plans
 - Two letters of recommendation from teachers or bosses (at least one from a high school teacher)
- 2. Submit a 200 word or more *typed* essay on why you think you should be awarded this scholarship

Applicants Name:	Age :	Sex:
Applicants Address:		
Applicants Email Address:	Phone Number:	
Applicants High School:	Phone: Number:	
GDUSBC Member's Name:	Sanction Number:	
GDUSBC Member's Relationship to Applicant:		
GDUSBC Member's Address (if different from applicant):		
For school use only:		
Applicant's Rank in Graduating Class:	Number of Students in Class:	<u></u>
School Official's Signature:	Title:	······
*NOTE – Application <i>must</i> be signed by School Official		
Applicant's Signature:		
Parent or Guardian Signature (if under 18):		

All documentation must be postmarked by January 31, 2013

The Scholarship will be awarded at the GDUSBC Hall of Fame Breakfast

Please return completed application with all required material to:

GDUSBC Association Attn: Scholarship Committee 30 Rockwell Rd Ridgefield, CT 06877-5027

Any questions – please contact Bob Murphy at joebob140@yahoo.com or (203) 438-6645